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IX  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 25 - 26-10-2019

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2019-10-25 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 2:08.46 621 27.39 33.59 37.87 29.61
2. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.95 548 27.14 32.83 40.83 33.15
3. ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:14.41 542 28.99 36.12 38.56 30.74
4. FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:14.77 538 28.26 35.49 40.02 31.00
5. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2:20.59 474 30.14 36.56 41.28 32.61
6. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 2:21.61 463 29.35 36.64 42.77 32.85
7. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:22.91 451 30.03 37.07 42.89 32.92
8. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:23.95 441 29.45 38.02 42.76 33.72
9. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 2:27.37 411 31.38 39.51 42.79 33.69

10. KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 2:32.28 373 32.18 40.73 44.48 34.89
11. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 2:35.83 348 33.07 41.42 46.94 34.40
12. SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:37.49 337 31.61 41.60 45.21 39.07
13. MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin2:37.77 335 32.76 40.91 46.84 37.26
14. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:37.97 334 34.11 39.73 49.35 34.78
15. MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin2:39.55 324 34.51 39.58 49.54 35.92
16. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 2:40.50 318 34.11 43.44 46.50 36.45
17. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 2:51.54 261 37.87 45.84 49.92 37.91
18. MAJDAŃSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 2:52.54 256 37.02 44.66 53.85 37.01

17 - 18 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 2:08.46 621 27.39 33.59 37.87 29.61

15 - 16 lat

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 2:13.95 548 27.14 32.83 40.83 33.15
2. PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 2:20.59 474 30.14 36.56 41.28 32.61
3. MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 2:21.61 463 29.35 36.64 42.77 32.85
4. ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 2:22.91 451 30.03 37.07 42.89 32.92

13 - 14 lat

1. ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:14.41 542 28.99 36.12 38.56 30.74
2. FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:14.77 538 28.26 35.49 40.02 31.00
3. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 2:23.95 441 29.45 38.02 42.76 33.72
4. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 2:27.37 411 31.38 39.51 42.79 33.69
5. KUREK Kacper 05 UKS ,,FOKA'' Choszczno 2:32.28 373 32.18 40.73 44.48 34.89
6. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 2:35.83 348 33.07 41.42 46.94 34.40
7. SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:37.49 337 31.61 41.60 45.21 39.07
8. MRÓZ Dominik 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin2:37.77 335 32.76 40.91 46.84 37.26
9. LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:37.97 334 34.11 39.73 49.35 34.78

10. MONICA Miłosz 05 S.S.K.S. CKS-Orka Szczecin2:39.55 324 34.51 39.58 49.54 35.92
11. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 2:40.50 318 34.11 43.44 46.50 36.45
12. STANKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 2:51.54 261 37.87 45.84 49.92 37.91


